
Hot Drinks

Sunblushed Tomato & Feta Panini

Fish finger, garlic aioli & baby gem
lettuce, with a side of crisps.

Cold Drinks

Kids

Americano

Flat White

Cafe Mocha

Cafe Latte 

Cappuccino

Macchiato

Espresso

Tea

Speciality Tea

Hot Chocolate 

Kinder Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Coke/Diet Coke

Water

San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon

Cawston Apple/Rhubarb Juice

Babyccino

Hot Chocolate

Fruit Carton Orange/Apple

Lunch Pack

2.50

1.80

3.00

3.00

2.10

2.60

1.90

--

2.80

2.90

3.60

3.10

3.10

3.10

2.90

2.90

3.10

3.10

4.60

We cannot guarantee our food is 100% allergen free due to a confined kitchen

thehutsemsworth

Spanish Cured Meats Panini
Spanish cured meats, olive tapenade
& sriracha mozzarella, with a side of crisps

7.50

Sunblushed tomato, feta cheese &
spinach pesto, with a side of crisps.

Alternate milk
Oat, soya, coconut, almond

0.50

Food

Fish Finger & Garlic Aioli Panini

Milkshake
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry or Biscoff

4.50

Smoothie
Orange & Mango or Berry Burst

4.60

Bacon Roll

Sausage Roll

5.00

3.50

Sweet

Croissant

Croissant with jam or Nutella

Pain Au Chocolat

Ice Cream

Cakes

2.10

2.60

2.10

3.10

--
Choose from our selection in the cabinet

Soup of the Day
See soup board for flavours. Served with
bread and butter 

5.00
6.00

See board for details

Smashed Avocado Roll
With bacon, feta & chilli flakes

6.50

Waffles Oreo/Biscoff 6.00

Vegetarian

Additional syrup
Please ask for flavours

0.50

7.50

7.50

Pets

Doggy Ice Cream

Puppicino

Dog Biscuits

2.60

2.10

Free

330ml can

180ml glass bottle

medium

large 


