

### Hot Drinks



Americano	2.80
Flat White	2.90
Cafe Mocha	3.60
Cafe Latte	3.10
Cappuccino	3.10
Macchiato	3.10
Espresso	2.90
Tea	2.90
Speciality Tea	3.10
Hot Chocolate	3.10
Kinder Deluxe Hot Chocolate	4.60
Alternate milk	0.50
Oat, soya, coconut, almond	
Additional syrup Please ask for flavours	0.50

# Cold Drinks



Coke/Diet Coke 330ml can	2.50
Water 180ml glass bottle	1.80
San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon	3.00
Cawston Apple/Rhubarb Juice	3.00
Milkshake Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry or Biscoff	4.50
Smoothie Orange & Mango or Berry Burst	4.60

## Food TT

Vegetarian

#### Spanish Cured Meats Panini 7.50 Spanish cured meats, olive tapenade & sriracha mozzarella, with a side of crisps

#### 7.50 © Sunblushed Tomato & Feta Panini Sunblushed tomato, feta cheese & spinach pesto, with a side of crisps.

Fish Finger & Garlic Aioli Panini	7.50
Fish finger, garlic aioli & baby gem	
lettuce, with a side of crisps.	

Soup of the Day  See soup board for flavours. Served with  bread and butter	medium 5.00 large 6.00
Smashed Avocado Roll With bacon, feta & chilli flakes	6.50
Bacon Roll	5.00
Sausage Roll	3.50

## Sweet =

Croissant	2.10
Croissant with jam or Nutella	2.60
Pain Au Chocolat	2.10
Ice Cream	3.10
Cakes Choose from our selection in the cabinet	
Waffles Oreo/Biscoff	6.00

## Kids 🖀

Babyccino	2.10
Hot Chocolate	2.60
Fruit Carton Orange/Apple	1.90
Lunch Pack See board for details	

## Pets 🔭

Doggy Ice Cream	2.60
Puppicino	2.10
Dog Biscuits	Free

